

Department :

Date : April 1, 2022

Section :

SAI No.

Date :

ALOBS NO.

Date :

Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A1.	1.00	lot	Technical/ Professional Services and Permits	P 5,250.00	P 5,250.00
A2.	1.00	lot	Mobilization and Demobilization	P 10,000.00	P 10,000.00
A3.	1.00	lot	Temporary Power and Water Connection	P 15,000.00	P 15,000.00
B.5	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	P 7,716.42	P 7,716.42
B.7(2)	1.00	lot	Occupational Safety and Health Program	P 19,117.99	P 19,117.99
1003	250.00	bd.ft.	Batterboard	P 48.89	P 12,222.14
803	39.87	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,204.88	P 48,038.37
804	57.00	cu.m.	Embankment (Selected Borrow)	P 484.49	P 27,615.74
900	36.94	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Works	P 8,125.13	P 300,142.44
902 (a)	5,058.46	kg.	Reinforcing Steel Works	P 83.73	P 423,535.73
903	3,060.00	bd.ft.	Forms and Scaffoldings	P 55.56	P 170,007.62
1046	190.88	sq.m.	Masonry Works (CHB Masonry Wall)	P 1,150.72	P 219,649.04
1027	369.76	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 159.37	P 58,927.91
1047	3,641.42	kg.	Roof Framing Works	P 123.99	P 451,497.49
1014	147.10	ln.m.	Pre-painted Oven Baked Metal Sheets	P 860.63	P 126,598.77
1110	22.00	sets	Doors and Windows	P 21,828.42	P 480,225.27
<p><i>Supply of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Installation of Doors and Windows:</i></p> <p>1 unit - D1 - Door 1 (3.52 m x 2.40 m), Using Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom, Two Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass Double Swing Double Throw with Fixed Window</p> <p>1 unit - D2 - Door 2 (1.0 m x 2.40 m) Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door</p> <p>2 unit - D3 - Door 3 (2.40 m x 0.90 m) Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door</p> <p>5 unit - D4 - Door 4 (2.10 m x 0.90 m) Analok Aluminum Frame using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door</p> <p>1 unit - D5 - Door 5 (2.10m x 0.70m) Prestige PVC Door with Louver, White complete with lockset</p> <p>3 unit - W1- 1.50m x 2.10m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Three Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window</p> <p>2 unit - W2- 1.50m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window</p> <p>1 unit - W3- 1.20m x 2.10m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Three Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window</p> <p>2 unit - W4- 1.20m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Single Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Fixed Window</p> <p>1 unit - W5- 0.90m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window</p> <p>1 unit - W6- 0.60m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window</p> <p>2 unit - W7- 0.90m x 0.70m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Awning Window</p>					
1003(1)	123.22	sq.m.	Metal Frame & Fiber Cement Board Ceiling 77.40 sq.m. - Fiber Board Ceiling Including Instruction 4.5mm x 4' x 8' Hardiflex on Gauge Metal Frame Spaced @ .60 x O.C.B.W. 45.82 sq.m. - Exterior Eave Ceiling Spandrel 8 pcs - Wooden Slats .20m x 1.20m Air Vent	P 1,064.79	P 131,203.66
1018(a)	76.92	sq.m.	Tile Works	P 1,947.23	P 149,780.88
1002	1.00	lot	Plumbing Works	P 120,123.82	P 120,123.82
SPL-I	7.56	cu.m.	Construction of Septic Tank	P 11,835.69	P 89,477.82
1032	493.40	sq.m.	Paintings	P 260.05	P 128,309.59
1032	1.00	lot	Electrical Works	P 360,209.25	P 360,209.25
SPL-II	1.00	lot	Kitchen Hood Installation and Supply for Cooking 1 set - Supply and Installation of Custom made Cooking Hood Aluminum Frame Rectangular Tube 1" x 2" with Aluminum Mesh Screen doubled with Expanded Aluminum Wire 1 set - Supply and Installation of Custom made Cooking Hood Aluminum Frame Rectangular Tube 1" x 2" with Aluminum Mesh Screen doubled with Expanded Aluminum Wire 1 set - Supply and Installation of Exhaust Fan and Fabrication of Aluminum Bracket 1 set - Supply of Four(4) Burner Gas Stove Cooking Area Improvement - (1.25 x .90)	P 79,781.72	P 79,781.72
SPL-III	1.00	lot	Kitchen Counter - 2 units including Food Preparation Slab Counter	P 58,344.05	P 58,344.05
XXXXXXXXXXXX					
				<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P</b>	<b>3,492,775.72</b>

**BUDGET OFFICE**  
**PROVINCE OF BOHOL**  
**REC'D BY [Signature]**  
**VALID UNTIL 12/31/22**  
**AMOUNT 3,492,775.72**  
**DATE 4/1/22**

**Purpose/Remarks :** Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the CONSTRUCTION OF DIETARY BUILDING AT CONG. SIMEON TORIBIO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL at CARMEN, BOHOL

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**

No. of days delivered : **90 C.D.**

Place of Delivery : **Project Site**

**INF-2022-**  
**J.R.P.R # 0048**  
**RECEIVED BY [Signature]**  
**DATE: 8/4/22**  
**PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT**  
**A-2022-0046**  
**NC # [Signature]**  
**RSC # [Signature]**